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Diagram Description FISH307 Part # Scotty Part #
#
1 Counter Cover for Manual Downriggers 1024 1024
2 Replacement Counter with Base for Manual 1146 1146
Downriggers
3 Manual Downrigger Handle 1142 1142
4 Handle Arm 1060 - 1090 24948 S-HNDLARM/KING
5 Screw 1/4-20 X 1 1/4" PAN PHIL MS, 1060-1090 24005 S-MS14X114PNPH
6 Plastic Keeper Spring 24945 S-DETENT
7 Spool 1060-1090 24939 S-SPOOLKINGNW
8 1/4-20 Hex Nut (All Spools) 24944 S-NUT14
9 Brake Plate, Steel, Square 4”x4” 24863 S-SSCUTSQ4
10 Brake Pad (sold separately , 3 needed) 14145 S-BRKPAD.750X.80
11 Electric Brake Handle 23892 S-HNDLBRKELEC
12 Cam Pad 3 Ramp 20791 S-CAM3RAMP
13 Base 24035 S-BASE1080-1106 (OLD)
14 60" X 1-1/4" Arm Assembly, 1090, 1105 14144 S-ARM1090/1105
15 Replacement Pulley Kit 1014 1014
16 3/8 x 4-1/2” Hex Bolt 24881 S-HB38X412
17 Tilt Up Mounting Bracket 1023 1023
18 10-24 Nut 24991 S-NUT1024




